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Sandberg USB-A to USB-C Cable gives you ultimate flexibility. Charge and sync
your USB-C device from a USB-A port - perfect for wall chargers, power banks,
and laptops. Durable design and stable connections!
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Sandberg USB-C 3.1 > USB-A3.0 1M

£ Specifications

Max. Watt supported: 60W
Max. speed supported: 5 Gbps

Length: 100cm

Support and download:
https://sandberg.world/support/USB-C-3.1--USB-A-3.0-1M
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*Seamless Charging and Data Transfer
+Durable Cable for Everyday Use
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USB-Ato USB-C Cable

:} Packaging info

= Dimensions

1 Sandberg USB-C 3.1 > USB-A 3.0 1M

Product
Height (cm)
Width (cm)
Depth (cm)
Weight (g) 34.00

Package
16.30
8.00
2.00
61.00

www.sandberg.world/product/USB-C-3.1--USB-A-3.0-1M
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